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NOTICE REGARDING COUNSEL CERTIFICATES 

FOR THE INTERWEST ENERGY ALLIANCE 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

          The undersigned counsel for the Interwest Energy Alliance (“Interwest”) hereby submits this 

Notice Regarding Counsel Certificates pursuant to Utah Code Sec. 63G-4-207, and Utah Admin. Code, 

Rules R746-1-108 and R746-1-107(1)(a)(ii). 

 1. Interwest has submitted a Petition to Intervene in this docket pursuant to the Scheduling 

Order entered on January 16, 2019.    

2. The undersigned counsel is admitted to practice law in Colorado and Wyoming.  Utah 

Administrative Code, R746-1-107(1)(a)(ii) indicates that counsel admitted in a foreign jurisdiction 

may be admitted to represent a party in a proceeding before the Utah Public Service Commission if the 

counsel submits a certificate of good standing from the state supreme court(s) in the state(s) in which 

the attorney is admitted to practice.  The undersigned has requested a current certificate of good 

standing from the Colorado Supreme Court and the Wyoming Supreme Court but they have not yet 

been received.  These certificates will be filed in this docket upon receipt.  

3. The undersigned respectfully requests that the Petition to Intervene be accepted and 

deemed to be timely, and that the Commission allow the certificates of good standing to be filed as 

soon as possible hereafter. 

mailto:lisahickey@newlawgroup.com


Interwest Energy Alliance 

Notice Regarding Counsel Certificates 

February 28, 2019 

Docket No. 18-035-47 

Page 2 

 

  
Respectfully submitted,   

 

      TORMOEN HICKEY LLC 

 

      By:  Lisa Tormoen Hickey 

      Lisa Tormoen Hickey 

      14 N. Sierra Madre 

      Colorado Springs, CO  80903 

      (719) 302-2142 

      lisahickey@newlawgroup.com 

      Counsel for the Interwest Energy Alliance 

 

Interwest Energy Alliance 

P.O. Box 8526 

Santa Fe, NM 87504 

www.Interwest.org 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was filed and served on the following, 

by email unless noted otherwise, on this 28th day of February, 2019: 

 

psc@utah.gov, Utah Public Service Commission 

 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER 

 

Yvonne Hogle 

(Yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com) 

Data Request Response Center 

(datarequest@pacificorp.com)  

Utah Dockets 

Utahdockets@pacificorp.com 

Jana Saba 

Jana.saba@pacificorp.com 

Joelle Steward 

Joelle.Steward@pacificorp.com 

 

DIVISION OF PUBLIC 

UTILITIES 

Erika Tedder 

(etedder@utah.gov) 

 

ASSISTANT UTAH 

ATTORNEYS GENERAL 

Patricia Schmid 

(pschmid@agutah.gov) 

Justin Jetter 

(jjetter@agutah.gov)   

Chris Parker 

(chrisparker@utah.gov) 

william Powell 

wpowell@utah.gov 

dpudatarequest@utah.gov 

OFFICE OF CONSUMER 

SERVICES 

 

Office of Consumer Services  

 

Robert Moore 

rmoore@agutah.gov 

Steven Snarr 

stevensnarr@agutah.gov 

 

Michele Beck (mbeck@utah.gov) 

Cheryl Murray (cmurray@utah.gov) 

Bela Vastag (bvastag@utah.gov) 

 

 

UTAH ASSOCIATION OF 

ENERGY USERS 

 

Gary Dodge 

(gdodge@hjdlaw.com) 

Phillip J. Russell 

(prussell@hjdlaw.com 

UTAH CLEAN ENERGY 

 

hunter@utahcleanenergy.org 

kate@utahcleanenergy.org  

sarah@utahcleanenergy.org 

SALT LAKE CITY 

 

Megan.depaulis@slcgov.com 

Tyler.Poulson@slcgov.com 

 

 

VK CLEAN ENERGY 

PARTNERS LLP 

 

Michelle King 

mbking@hollandhart.com 

Engels J. Tejeda 

ejtejeda@hollandhart.com 

SLCLITDocket@hollandhart.com 

Abby Briggerman 

acbriggerman@hollandhart.com 

Sustainable Power Group 

 

gdodge@hjdlaw.com 

prussell@hjdlaw.com 

 

Western Resource Advocates 

 

sophie.hayes@westernresources.org 

nkelly@westernresources.org 

smichel@westernresources.org 

 

 

 

/s/ _Lisa Tormoen Hickey 
 

mailto:psc@utah.gov
mailto:Yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com
mailto:datarequest@pacificorp.com
mailto:Utahdockets@pacificorp.com
mailto:Jana.saba@pacificorp.com
mailto:Joelle.Steward@pacificorp.com
mailto:etedder@utah.gov
mailto:pschmid@agutah.gov
mailto:jjetter@agutah.gov
mailto:chrisparker@utah.gov
mailto:dpudatarequest@utah.gov
mailto:rmoore@agutah.gov
mailto:stevensnarr@agutah.gov
mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
mailto:bvastag@utah.gov
mailto:gdodge@hjdlaw.com
mailto:prussell@hjdlaw.com
mailto:hunter@utahcleanenergy.org
mailto:Megan.depaulis@slcgov.com
mailto:Tyler.Poulson@slcgov.com
mailto:mbking@hollandhart.com
mailto:ejtejeda@hollandhart.com
mailto:SLCLITDocket@hollandhart.com
mailto:acbriggerman@hollandhart.com
mailto:gdodge@hjdlaw.com
mailto:prussell@hjdlaw.com
mailto:sophie.hayes@westernresources.org
mailto:nkelly@westernresources.org

	Interwest Notice re Counsel Certificates
	certificate of service

